
Satisfy Professional's Needs

ML006G / DML816
Cordless Flashlight

DML816

ML006G

Max luminous flux: 
500 lm

Continuous run time(approx)
on a full battery charge

Battery: BL4025
Low mode

ML006G

51 h
Battery: BL1860B

Low mode

DML816

75 h



Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.
not covered by EPTA-Procedure

DML816

Max luminous flux

500 lm

Accessories
Lamp shade
Part No. GM00001326

Shoulder hook set
Part No. GM00001288

without Lamp shade with Lamp shade

By attaching to the Cordless 
Flashlight ML006G / DML816, 
the irradiation range is widened 
and the glare of the light 
source is reduced.

22 min

50 min

45 min

28min

DC40RA

30 min

85 min

67 min

38 min

DC40RC

BL4020 2.0Ah 

BL4025 2.5Ah

BL4040 4.0Ah

BL4050F 5.0Ah

Charging Time

15 min

55 min

45 min

36min

22 min

24 min

DC18RC

30 min

130 min

110 min

90 min

60 min

45 min

DC18SD

BL1815N 1.5Ah

BL1820B 2.0Ah

BL1830B  3.0Ah

BL1840B 4.0Ah

BL1850B 5.0Ah

BL1860B 6.0Ah

Standard Equipment : Shoulder hook (GM00001288), lamp shade (GM00001326)

Cordless Flashlight
ML006GX / DML816X

Run Time (hrs)

Illuminance (at 0.5m 
from the light source)
Luminous Flux

Dimensions (L x W x H)

Net weight

ML006G
Up to: 82 
(Low mode, with BL4040)
High/ Medium/ Low: 
800 / 400 /180 lx
High/ Medium/ Low: 
500 / 250 / 100 lm
w/ BL4040: 
275 - 408 x 85 x 148 mm
(10-7/8 - 16 x 3-3/8 x 5-7/8")

1.1 - 1.7 kg (2.4 - 3.8 lbs.)

DML816
Up to: 75 
(Low mode, with BL1860B)
High/ Medium/ Low: 
800 / 400 /180 lx
High/ Medium/ Low: 
500 / 250 / 100 lm
w/ BL1830B / BL1840B / 
BL1850B / BL1860B: 
267 - 400 x 79 x 127 mm 
(10-1/2 - 15-3/4 x 3-1/8 x 5")
0.70 - 1.1 kg (1.5 - 2.4 lbs.)

Standard equipment  

Foldable light head

Rotatable and foldable light head

Rotatable light head
(90° right and 180° left)

Large hook
Light head is rotatable 
with the flashlight 
hanging down.

Retractable back into 
the upper portion of 
handle

Battery capacity warning
This system warns user by 
reducing the number of ON 
LED lights down to 1 before 
the battery is empty.

3-stage brightness adjustment
High   Medium   Low   OFF

Can be used as a compact
stationary lamp with the
light head swivelled and
folded fully.

Light diffusing lens
• softens the light of 

LED to reduce glare.
• provides widespread 

illumination.

ML006G

The light reaches 
the back

Battery & charger not includeML006GX/DML816X:
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