











Continuous run time(approx) on a full battery charge

ML006G

Battery: BL4025

**DML816** 

Battery: BL1860B







### Rotatable and foldable light head







Rotatable light head (90° right and 180° left)



Can be used as a compact stationary lamp with the light head swivelled and folded fully.





Light diffusing lens

- softens the light of LED to reduce glare.
- provides widespread illumination.



Large hook

Light head is rotatable with the flashlight hanging down.



Retractable back into the upper portion of handle

#### **Battery capacity warning**

This system warns user by reducing the number of ON LED lights down to 1 before the battery is empty.

3-stage brightness adjustment

High→Medium→Low→OFF

#### **Accessories** Standard equipment

#### Lamp shade

Part No. GM00001326

By attaching to the Cordless Flashlight ML006G / DML816, the irradiation range is widened and the glare of the light source is reduced.





without Lamp shade

with Lamp shade



# Charging Time

40 Vitarioni max	Fast Charging  DC40RA	DC40RC	18V	DC18RC	DC18SD
<b>BL4020</b> 2.0Ah	22 min	30 min	<b>BL1815N</b> 1.5Ah	15 min	30 min
<b>BL4025</b> 2.5Ah	28 <sub>min</sub>	38 min	<b>BL1820B</b> 2.0Ah	24 <sub>min</sub>	45 min
<b>BL4040</b> 4.0Ah	45 min	67 min	<b>BL1830B</b> 3.0Ah	<b>22</b> min	60 min
<b>BL4050F</b> 5.0Ah	50 min	85 min	<b>BL1840B</b> 4.0Ah	36 <sub>min</sub>	90 min
			<b>BL1850B</b> 5.0Ah	45 min	110 min
			<b>BL1860B</b> 6.0Ah	55 min	130 min

# **Cordless Flashlight**

## ML006GX / DML816X

	ML006G	DML816
Run Time (hrs)	Up to: 82	Up to: 75
	(Low mode, with BL4040)	(Low mode, with BL1860B)
Illuminance (at 0.5m	High/Medium/Low:	High/ Medium/ Low:
from the light source)	800 / 400 / 180 lx	800/400/180 lx
Luminous Flux	High/Medium/Low:	High/Medium/Low:
	500/250/100 lm	500/250/100 lm
Dimensions (L x W x H)	w/BL4040:	w/BL1830B/BL1840B/
	275 - 408 x 85 x 148 mm	BL1850B/BL1860B:
	(10-7/8 - 16 x 3-3/8 x 5-7/8")	267 - 400 x 79 x 127 mm
		(10-1/2 - 15-3/4 x 3-1/8 x 5")
Net weight	1.1 - 1.7 kg (2.4 - 3.8 lbs.)	0.70 - 1.1 kg (1.5 - 2.4 lbs.)
ML006GX/DML816X:	Battery & charger not includ	e
Standard Equipment	: Shoulder hook (GM000012	88), lamp shade (GM00001326

not covered by EPTA-Procedure Items of standard equipment and specifications may vary by country or area.

A4-062023-1

CÔNG TY TNHH MAKITA VIỆT NAM NO 454, Block 15, 1812-2 Bulling số 3, NCN NSP N, P, Hea Plini, PP, Thia Dâu Miệt, Binh Duding, Brit Duding, OT 10274 952 8338 - Fax: 10274 952 8338 - Website: www.minkita.com.um

CHI NHÁNH CTY TNHH MAKITA VN TAI MIỀN BẮC TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG Kho 5, Số 1, Bương Số 6, KCN - ĐT - DV VSIP Bác Ninh, P. Phủ Chắn, TP, Từ Sơn, T. Bác Ninh. DT: 0222 376 5942 Fax: 0222 376 5941

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH HẢ NỘI 65 Trường Chinh, P. Phương Liệt, Q. Thanh Xuân, TP. Hà Nội. 9T: 0243 202 2585 CHI NHÁNH ĐÀ NẮNG 102 Triệu Nú Vương, P. Hải Châu 2, Q. Hải Châu, TP. Đà Nẵng, ĐT: 0236 352 5079 / 0236 352 5179 Fax: 0236 352 5479 TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG

CHI NHÁNH CẦN THƠ 366 Võ Văn Kiệt, Khu Vực 5. P. An Thời, Q. Bình Thủy, TP. Cần Thơ.

CHI NHÁNH BUÔN MA THUỘT 68 Lệ Đức Thọ, P. Tháng lợi, TP. Buôn Ma Thuột, T. Đák Lák. DT: 0262 355 4556 Fax: 0262 355 4557 TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH HẢI PHÒNG Số 01 Lô 0H-01, Dụ án Hoàng Huy Riverside, P. Thượng Lý, Q. Hồng Bàng, TP. Hải Phòng.

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG

TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHI NHÁNH NHA TRANG Ló 3638 đượng BB, Khu đó thị Vinh Điệm Trung, Xã Vinh Ngọc, TP. Nha Trang, T. Khánh Hòa ĐT: 0258 220 0039 TRUNG TÂM DỊCH VỤ KHÁCH HÀNG CHÍ NHÁNH HỔ CHÍ MINH Số 12 Trịnh Văn Cần, P. Cầu Ông Lãnh, Q. 1, TP. Hồ Chi Minh. ĐT: 0283 821 5191